FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN

PRESS IMAGES



Inari Sandell, Butterfly Logic (series), 2022-2024. Photography by Claudia Hausfel

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN



Inari Sandell, Burnout Blanket, 2021. Courtesy of the artist

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN

PRESS IMAGES



Inari Sandell, Hope this finds you well in these uncertain times, 2021. Courtesy of the artist

Publication is permitted exclusively in the context of announcements and reviews related to the exhibition. Please avoid any cropping of the images. Thank you for crediting the photographs according to the enclosed indications.

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN

PRESS IMAGES



Inari Sandell, Hope this finds you well in these uncertain times, 2021. Courtesy of the artist

Publication is permitted exclusively in the context of announcements and reviews related to the exhibition. Please avoid any cropping of the images. Thank you for crediting the photographs according to the enclosed indications.

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN



Inari Sandell, Burnout Beach Towel, 2023. Courtesy of the artist

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN



Inari Sandell, Gravity Blanket, 2021. Courtesy of the artist

Fundació Joan Miró * Darcelona

26 APRIL — 07 JULY 2024

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN

Fundació Joan Miró * Darcelona

26 APRIL — 07 JULY 2024

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN

Fundació Joan Miró * Darcelona

26 APRIL — 07 JULY 2024

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN

Fundació Joan Miró * Darcelona

26 APRIL — 07 JULY 2024

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN

Fundació Joan Miró * Darcelona

26 APRIL — 07 JULY 2024

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN

Fundació Joan Miró * Darcelona

26 APRIL — 07 JULY 2024

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN

Fundació Joan Miró * Darcelona

26 APRIL — 07 JULY 2024

FUNDACIÓ JOAN MIRÓ | BARCELONA, SPAIN